
1 橋  本  朔ノ佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 8.40 3.44 4.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.041 -1 0 -1

3.50 3.44

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 2.00 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.501.25 2.25 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 2.25 1.50 1.00

4.96

2 金  沢  焔  邑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 8.02 3.52 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 -1 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0

3.60 3.52

Composition 1.20 1.250.75 1.75 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.00 2.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.75 1.50 1.00

4.50
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3 楊  本      諒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 2 7.37 2.41 4.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-2 -1 -2 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.50 2.41

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 2.00 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.381.25 2.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.00 2.25 1.75 1.25

4.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｅ級競技 幼年男子
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